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2012 TIMESEAL Mistrovstvi CR ve Sprintrally - Tfida 13

. Jezdec

. KOSTKA Tomas

. TLUSTAK Antonin

. TOMASTIK Jaromir
. PLIHAL Miroslav

. TRNENY Karel

. ODLOZILIK Roman
. TENKL Lubomir

. LEHER Petr

. CALOUN Robert

. TICHY Zdenék

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Regionsport

CZE Tlustak Antonin

CZE JT Riha Group Rally Team
CZE KZ Rally Team

CZE Trnény Karel

CZE TRT Czech Rally Team

CZE Exces Super Bike Klub v ACR
CZE Trnény Karel

CZE Caloun Robert

CZE Exces Super Bike Klub v ACR

Vozidlo

Citroen C4 WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC
Skoda Octavia WRC
Skoda Fabia WRC
Citroen Xsara WRC
BMW M3

Skoda Octavia WRC
Ford Escort RS Cosworth
BMW M3

Trida
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Stranka 1z 1

1

2

6

7

Total Spolujezdec
125 HOUST Miroslav
91 SKALOUD Jan
82 VRECKA Jaroslav
74 STROSS JiFi

58 PRITZL Vaclav, Ing.

54 TURECEK Martin
28 VOSADKA Jaroslav
12 SKOREPA Jifi
10 KLIMES Kamil

8 HORAK Jifi

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE





